
 Quotation

Order No: BFCJQ61

Rattan Singh Saraf Mandi - Mob: 9418000083

Date: 2024-09-16 18:10:55

Remarks: 

Sr Item Tag
No

Gr Wt. NetWt
.

Stam
p

Tunch Wstg Lbr Fine Amt

1 CHAI
N

24085
13412

15.77
0

15.77
0

22K 96.00 0.00 0
Gr.Wt

15.13
9

0

1 Total 1 15.77
0

15.77
0

15.13
9

0
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